DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (PA) SF
ACTIVITY CALENDAR FOR EVEN SEMESTER - 2023-2024

S Week Date Proposed Activity
No. | .
1 04.12.2023  Regular Academic Classes
2 04.12.2023 0 05.12.2023  Regular Academic Classes
3 to 1 06.12.2023  Regular Academic Classes
4 08122023 07.12.2023 Regular Academic Classes
5 B 08.12.2023 Regular Academic Classes
IR ~09.12.2023  Saturda
T - .10.12.2023  Sunda
6 771‘171272023 Regular Academic Classes
7 11.12.2023  12.12.2023  Regular Academic Classes
8 to 13.12.2023 Guest Lecture
9 15122023  14.12.2023 Regular Academic Classes
10 - 15.12.2023  Regular Academic Classes
L 1(3__17277202% Saturday
L 17.12.2023 Sunday
11 k1787172 2023 Regular Academic Classes
12 18.12.2023  19.12.2023 Regular Academic Classes
13 to 20.12.2023  Regular Academic Classes
14 22122023  21.12.2023 Regular Academic Classes
15 i - 22.12.2023 Regular Academlc Classes
I ] 23 12.2023 4Satm day
L - 24122023 Sunday
- ~25.12.2023 Charismas
16 1 26.12.2023  Regular Academlc Classes
17 26.12.2023  27.12.2023 Regular Academic Classes
18 To _7728771*2772013 Regular Academic Classes
19 29.12.2023  29.12.2023 Regular Academic Classes
o 30.12.2023  Saturday
1 31.12. 2023 Sunda,
- 01.01. 20247 English New Year
20 02, 1 02.01.2024 Reuular Academ;c Classe
21 02.01.2024 03.01.2024 Regular Academic Classes
22 To __(XLQLZQ,Z,"L_ Regular Academic Classes
23 05.01.2024 05.01.2024 Regular Academic Classes
06.01.2024 Saturday
07.01.2024 Sunday 1
24 08.01.2024 Regular Academlc Classesr e
25 08.01.2024  09.01.2024 Regular Academic Classes
26 to 10.01.2024 Guest Lecture
27 12.01.2024  11.01.2024 Regular Academic Classes
28 12.01.2024 Reg,ular Academic Classes
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29 118.01.2024 | 18.01.2024 Re;;,ular Academic Classes v
30 | 19.01.2024 | 19.01.2024 \ Regular Academic Classes 1
| 20.01.2024 Saturday I R
( 21.01.2024 | Sunday | o
31| 22012024  22.012024  Regular AcademicClasses s
32 to 72340720247 Regular Academic Classes B 1
"33 | 24.01.2024 | 24.01.2024  Regular Academic Classes I\
T »2#5‘.01.2024 Thaipoosam N
26.01.2024 | Republic Day
27.01.2024  Saturday
28.01.2024  Sunday
34 29.01.2024 | Regular Academic Classes \
35 29.01.2024 | 30.01.2024 | Regular Academic Classes VI
36 to 31.01.2024  Regular Academic Classes I
37 | 02.02.2024 | 01.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes II
.| 38 02.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes [1]
03.02.2024 | Saturday
04.02.2024 | Sunday
39 05.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes IV
40 05.02.2024 | 06.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes \Y
41 to 07.02.2024 | Guest Lecture VI
42 | 09.02.2024 | 08.02.2024  Regular Academic Classes I
43 09.02.2024  Regular Academic Classes 11
[ 10.02.2024  Saturday IR
[ | 11.02.2024 | Sunday .
. 44 12.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes 111
45 | 12.02.2024 | 13.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes v
. 46 to 14.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes %
f 47 | 16.02.2024 | 15.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes VI
48 | 1 16.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes I
17.02.2024 | Saturday
o 18.02.2024 | Sunday
49 19.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes 11
- 50 19.02.2024 | 20.02.2024 ' Regular Academic Classes 111
- 51 ) tO' 21.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes Y
52 23022024 22.02.2024 Regular Academic Classes %
53 B 23, 23.02.2024 Regular Academic Classes Vi
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54 26.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
55 | 26.02.2024 | 27.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
56 to 28.02.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
. 57 01.03.2024 | 29.02.2024 Regulaﬂ@g_gmlq @Jgsscr
58 01.03.2024 Reguliégqggnigﬁlasrses
02.03.2024 | Saturday B
03.03.2024 | Sunday
59 04.03.2024 | Regular Academl(, Llasso
60 04.03.2024 | 05.03.2024 | Regular Academlc(ldsse )
61 to 06.03.2024 | Extension Activity ]
62 | 08.03.2024 | 07.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes L
63 08.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
09.03.2024 | Saturday ;
10.03.2024 | Sunday R
64 11.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
65 11.03.2024 | 12.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
66 to 13.03.2024 | Guest Lecture ]
67 | 15.03.2024 |14.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
68 15.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes | )
| 16.03.2024 | Saturday ]
17.03.2024 | Sunday .
69 18.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes |
70 | 18.03.2024 | 19.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes IR
71 | to 20.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes 1
72 | 22.03.2024 | 21.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes T
73 22.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
L 23.03.2024 | Saturday B
1 24.03.2024 | Sunday T
74 25 03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes
75 25.03.2024 | 26.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes N \
76 to 27.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes ﬁ‘(‘*ﬁ .
77 28.03.2024 | 28.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes | T
\ 29.03.2024 | Good Friday !
L ~130.03.2024 | Saturday Th‘%—* -
| 31.03.2024 | Sunday o B
; 01.04.2023 | Bank Account Closed -
78 | 02.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes T
’“ﬁf} 02.04.2023 | 03.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes
80 | to 04.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes |
81 B 05 04.2023 | 05.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes T
| [ 06.04.2023 | Saturday T
| 1 07.04.2023 | Sunday T :
82 08.04.2023 | 08042023 | Regular Academic Classes
| 109.04.2023 | Telungu New Year
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83 | 10.04.2023 | 10.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes v
11.04.2023 | Ramjan pandigai -
84 |12.04.2023 | 12.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes 1
13.04.2023 | Saturday -
14.04.2023 | Sunday
85 ~ 15.04.2023 ‘| Regular Academic Classes [l
86 | 15.04.2023 | 16.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes [
87 to 17.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes v
88 | 19.04.2023 | 18.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes v
89 19.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes Vi
20.04.2023 | Saturday
21.04.2023 | Sunday
90 22.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes b
91 | 22.04.2023 | 23.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes I
92 to 24.04.2023 | Guest Lecture - 11
93 | 26.04.2023 | 25.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes IV
94 26.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes | v
27.04.2023 | Saturday
28.04.2023 | Sunday
95 |29.04.2023 29.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes VI
96 |30.04.2023 | 30.04.2023 | Regular Academic Classes e l
IS e
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